5453
A2000 SERIES
BI-DIRECTIONAL PROGRAMMABLE
 AC POWER SUPPLY
The A2000 series is a Bi-directional programmable AC power supply featuring high accuracy, high dynamic response, and high
efficiency. Adopting the all-new third-generation wide band-gap semiconductor material SiC, the product is highly modularized and
standardized, offering industry-leading performance + experience. The A2000 series applies to PV and energy storage, new
energy vehicle, AC/DC charging pile industries, as well as testing by research institutes and colleges and universities.

Harmonics and inter-harmonics superposition
Features
Model Selection
Testing AC charging piles
Testing ESS (Energy Storage System)
Testing power conversion system (PCS)
Testing AC-DC converters
Testing PV inverters
Testing OBC (On-board Chargers)
Simulating/Replacing AC power supply and
load testing environment
Product Applications
Note: "★" means Yes; "-" means not available.
Model Voltage Current Power Dimensions (W*D*H) Weight
Normal
A2000NG-45K-450-90 450V 90A 45kVA 620mm*900mm*970mm 270kg
A2000NG-75K-450-114 450V 114A 75kVA 620mm*900mm*970mm 270kg
A2000NG-150K-450-228 450V 228A 150kVA 640mm*900mm*1600mm 505kg
A2000NG-225K-450-342 450V 342A 225kVA 850mm*1000mm*2000mm 765kg
Pro
A2000PG-45K-450-90 450V 90A 45kVA 620mm*900mm*970mm 270kg
A2000PG-75K-450-114 450V 114A 75kVA 620mm*900mm*970mm 270kg
A2000PG-150K-450-228 450V 228A 150kVA 640mm*900mm*1600mm 505kg
A2000PG-225K-450-342 450V 342A 225kVA 850mm*1000mm*2000mm 765kg
Version
Features
Normal Pro
Bi-directional AC power supply ★ ★